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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob HandGender
Seeding
rank

LicensePresent

GRE ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli L.O.VARIS 2013 R F 1.99999 14640 yes

AZELI Vasiliki Anna P.A.S. GIANNINA 2013 R F 1.99999 14738 Non

BAKALIOU Paraskevi L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2015 R F 1.99999 14891 yes

BAKALIOU Triantafyllia L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2014 R F 1.99999 14893 yes

CHATZINIKOLAOU Emmeleia A.O. PYLAIAS 2014 R F 1.99999 15015 yes

DIMAKI Michaela THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2014 R F 1.99999 15024 yes

GKRESTA Maria P.A.S. GIANNINA 2013 R F 1.99999 14735 yes

KALOGEROPOULOU Erato
Vlasia

MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2014 R F 1.99999 15305 yes

KANIADAKI Evangelia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2013 R F 1.99999 14434 yes

KARRA Zoi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2015 F 1.99999 15397 yes

KOKOLA Aikaterini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2012 R F 1.99999 14941 yes

LAZARIDOU Afroditi G.E.FLORINAS 2013 F 1.99999 14233 yes

LIANTZAKI Markella Paraskevi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2013 R F 1.99999 14755 yes

MALLIDOU Eleni Maria XIFOMACHOS 2013 R F 1.99999 14584 yes

MARKOU Fani THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2014 R F 1.99999 15025 Non

MORAITI Anastasia P.A.S. GIANNINA 2014 R F 1.99999 14727 yes

MORFIADAKI Emmanouilia G.E.FLORINAS 2014 F 1.99999 15399 yes

MOSCHIDOU Georgia XIFOMACHOS 2015 F 1.99999 15374 yes

MOUNTRICHA Olga A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2014 R F 1.99999 15306 yes

NOTIDOU Flora O.X.I.FLORINAS 2013 F 1.99999 15395 yes

PANAGIOTIDOU Dimitra A.O. PYLAIAS 2013 F 1.99999 15371 yes

PAPAIOANNOU Ioanna AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS
ORION

2013 R F 1.99999 15350 yes

PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2013 R F 1.99999 14880 yes

PAPPA Emmeleia L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2015 F 1.99999 15361 yes

PASSA Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2013 R F 1.99999 14720 yes

PEGIADOU Aikaterini A.O. PYLAIAS 2013 F 1.99999 15369 Non

PERRI Maria Elvira IRIDA 2013 R F 1.99999 14724 yes

POLYMENAKOU Angeliki
Elisavet

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2013 R F 1.99999 14721 yes

SIDIROPOULOU Kyriaki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2015 F 1.99999 15418 yes

SKENDERI Maria Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2015 F 1.99999 15424 yes

SOFIANOU Eliza L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2013 R F 1.99999 14892 yes

STEFANOPOULOU Eirini
Stavroula

L.O.VARIS 2013 R F 1.99999 15294 yes

  32 Participants (29 present)
 

1 Nations, 32 Participants (29 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 99999 0.0 GRE ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli L.O.VARIS F yes

2. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KALOGEROPOULOU Erato Vlasia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS F yes

3. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina L.X.THESSALONIKIS F yes

4. 1 99999 0.0 GRE LAZARIDOU Afroditi G.E.FLORINAS F yes

5. 1 99999 0.0 GRE MOUNTRICHA Olga A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

6. 1 99999 0.0 GRE SIDIROPOULOU Kyriaki O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

7. 1 99999 0.0 GRE MORAITI Anastasia P.A.S. GIANNINA F yes

8. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PAPPA Emmeleia L.X.THESSALONIKIS F yes

9. 1 99999 0.0 GRE POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

10. 1 99999 0.0 GRE NOTIDOU Flora O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

11. 1 99999 0.0 GRE SOFIANOU Eliza L.X.THESSALONIKIS F yes

12. 1 99999 0.0 GRE MOSCHIDOU Georgia XIFOMACHOS F yes

13. 1 99999 0.0 GRE CHATZINIKOLAOU Emmeleia A.O. PYLAIAS F yes

14. 1 99999 0.0 GRE LIANTZAKI Markella Paraskevi O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

15. 1 99999 0.0 GRE MORFIADAKI Emmanouilia G.E.FLORINAS F yes

16. 1 99999 0.0 GRE SKENDERI Maria Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

17. 1 99999 0.0 GRE BAKALIOU Triantafyllia L.X.THESSALONIKIS F yes

18. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KARRA Zoi O.X.I.FLORINAS F yes

19. 1 99999 0.0 GRE BAKALIOU Paraskevi L.X.THESSALONIKIS F yes

20. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KANIADAKI Evangelia THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

21. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PANAGIOTIDOU Dimitra A.O. PYLAIAS F yes

22. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Ioanna AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION F yes

23. 1 99999 0.0 GRE MALLIDOU Eleni Maria XIFOMACHOS F yes

24. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PERRI Maria Elvira IRIDA F yes

25. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PASSA Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS F yes

26. 1 99999 0.0 GRE STEFANOPOULOU Eirini Stavroula L.O.VARIS F yes

27. 1 99999 0.0 GRE MARKOU Fani THISEAS IRAKLIOU F Non

28. 1 99999 0.0 GRE PEGIADOU Aikaterini A.O. PYLAIAS F Non

29. 1 99999 0.0 GRE AZELI Vasiliki Anna P.A.S. GIANNINA F Non

30. 1 99999 0.0 GRE KOKOLA Aikaterini THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

31. 1 99999 0.0 GRE DIMAKI Michaela THISEAS IRAKLIOU F yes

32. 1 99999 0.0 GRE GKRESTA Maria P.A.S. GIANNINA F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL



 

 (GRE)
06.11.2022 - 3:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's U10

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0004 07.11.2022 11:20 1 / 1
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Format OFFICIAL

Participants 29 Participants

1 First round
06.11. 15:45

29 Participants
4 Poules 6 Poule size
1 Poules 5 Poule size

29 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
06.11. 16:00

Table of 32

29 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 06.11. 17:30

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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First round

Poule 1 15:45 | Piste 1

NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios, GRE IRIDA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

PANAGIOTIDOU Dimitra GRE A.O. PYLAIAS 1 0 3 V 0 1 8 15 0.250 -7 3.
KANIADAKI Evangelia GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 V V V V 4 20 5 1.000 15 1.
SOFIANOU Eliza GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 V 2 3 0 1 10 18 0.250 -8 4.
NOTIDOU Flora GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 0 0 V 0 1 5 18 0.250 -13 5.
ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli GRE L.O.VARIS 5 V 3 V V 3 18 5 0.750 13 2.

Poule 2 15:45 | Piste 2

DIMITRIOU Christos, GRE

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

GKRESTA Maria GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 1 V V V V V 5 25 3 1.000 22 1.
PAPAIOANNOU Ioanna GRE AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS

PTOLEMAIDAS ORION
2 0 V V V V 4 20 15 0.800 5 2.

PAPPA Emmeleia GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 3 0 3 4 V V 2 17 23 0.400 -6 5.
KALOGEROPOULOU Erato Vlasia GRE MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 4 1 2 V 4 V 2 17 22 0.400 -5 3.
KARRA Zoi GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 2 1 4 V V 2 17 22 0.400 -5 3.
MOSCHIDOU Georgia GRE XIFOMACHOS 6 0 4 4 3 3 0 14 25 0.000 -11 6.

Poule 3 15:45 | Piste 6

PAPAVRAMIDIS Theodosis, GRE A.O. PERSEAS

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

MALLIDOU Eleni Maria GRE XIFOMACHOS 1 V V V V V 5 25 1 1.000 24 1.
DIMAKI Michaela GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2 0 1 2 3 0 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
CHATZINIKOLAOU Emmeleia GRE A.O. PYLAIAS 3 0 V V V 3 3 18 17 0.600 1 3.
PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 4 0 V 4 V 3 2 17 17 0.400 0 4.
SKENDERI Maria Nikoleta GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 5 0 V 2 0 0 1 7 23 0.200 -16 5.
POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 6 1 V V V V 4 21 11 0.800 10 2.

Poule 4 15:45 | Piste 7

MANOMENIDIS Ioannis, GRE M.ALEXANDROS THESSALONIKI

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BAKALIOU Paraskevi GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 1 3 3 2 2 0 11 23 0.000 -12 6.
PASSA Eirini GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 V V 4 4 V 3 23 17 0.600 6 3.
LIANTZAKI Markella Paraskevi GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 V 4 1 3 V4 2 17 15 0.400 2 4.
LAZARIDOU Afroditi GRE G.E.FLORINAS 4 V V V2 0 V 4 17 15 0.800 2 2.
MORAITI Anastasia GRE P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 V V V V V 5 25 9 1.000 16 1.
PERRI Maria Elvira GRE IRIDA 6 V3 2 0 2 0 1 7 21 0.200 -14 5.



 

 (GRE)
06.11.2022 - 3:00 PM

Fencing
Epee Women's U10

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0007 07.11.2022 11:20 2 / 2
Data processing by: Hellenic Fencing Federation (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.4 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Poule 5 15:45 | Piste 8

MARKOPOULOS Ioannis, GRE O.S.KIFISSIA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

BAKALIOU Triantafyllia GRE L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 4 3 V V 3 2 20 22 0.400 -2 5.
MORFIADAKI Emmanouilia GRE G.E.FLORINAS 2 V V 4 V 0 3 19 21 0.600 -2 3.
MOUNTRICHA Olga GRE A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 V 3 V 4 4 2 21 21 0.400 0 4.
SIDIROPOULOU Kyriaki GRE O.X.I.FLORINAS 4 4 V 3 V V 3 22 22 0.600 0 2.
STEFANOPOULOU Eirini Stavroula GRE L.O.VARIS 5 3 4 V 4 2 1 18 24 0.200 -6 6.
KOKOLA Aikaterini GRE THISEAS IRAKLIOU 6 V V V 4 V 4 24 14 0.800 10 1.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 GRE MALLIDOU Eleni Maria XIFOMACHOS 5 5 25 1 1.000 24 Q

2 GRE GKRESTA Maria P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 5 25 3 1.000 22 Q

3 GRE MORAITI Anastasia P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 5 25 9 1.000 16 Q

4 GRE KANIADAKI Evangelia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 4 20 5 1.000 15 Q

5 GRE KOKOLA Aikaterini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 5 24 14 0.800 10 Q

6 GRE POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 21 11 0.800 10 Q

7 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Ioanna AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION 4 5 20 15 0.800 5 Q

8 GRE LAZARIDOU Afroditi G.E.FLORINAS 4 5 17 15 0.800 2 Q

9 GRE ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli L.O.VARIS 3 4 18 5 0.750 13 Q

10 GRE PASSA Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 23 17 0.600 6 Q

11 GRE CHATZINIKOLAOU Emmeleia A.O. PYLAIAS 3 5 18 17 0.600 1 Q

12 GRE SIDIROPOULOU Kyriaki O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 22 22 0.600 0 Q

13 GRE MORFIADAKI Emmanouilia G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2 Q

14 GRE LIANTZAKI Markella Paraskevi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 17 15 0.400 2 Q

15 GRE MOUNTRICHA Olga A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 5 21 21 0.400 0 Q

16 GRE PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 5 17 17 0.400 0 Q

17 GRE BAKALIOU Triantafyllia L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2 Q

18 GRE KALOGEROPOULOU Erato Vlasia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

18 GRE KARRA Zoi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 Q

20 GRE PAPPA Emmeleia L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6 Q

21 GRE PANAGIOTIDOU Dimitra A.O. PYLAIAS 1 4 8 15 0.250 -7 Q

22 GRE SOFIANOU Eliza L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 4 10 18 0.250 -8 Q

23 GRE NOTIDOU Flora O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 4 5 18 0.250 -13 Q

24 GRE STEFANOPOULOU Eirini Stavroula L.O.VARIS 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6 Q

25 GRE PERRI Maria Elvira IRIDA 1 5 7 21 0.200 -14 Q

26 GRE SKENDERI Maria Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 5 7 23 0.200 -16 Q

27 GRE MOSCHIDOU Georgia XIFOMACHOS 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11 Q

28 GRE BAKALIOU Paraskevi L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0 5 11 23 0.000 -12 Q

29 GRE DIMAKI Michaela THISEAS IRAKLIOU 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 GRE MALLIDOU Eleni Maria XIFOMACHOS 5 5 25 1 1.000 24

2 GRE GKRESTA Maria P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 5 25 3 1.000 22

3 GRE MORAITI Anastasia P.A.S. GIANNINA 5 5 25 9 1.000 16

4 GRE KANIADAKI Evangelia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 4 20 5 1.000 15

5 GRE KOKOLA Aikaterini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 4 5 24 14 0.800 10

6 GRE POLYMENAKOU Angeliki
Elisavet

A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 4 5 21 11 0.800 10

7 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Ioanna AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS
ORION

4 5 20 15 0.800 5

8 GRE LAZARIDOU Afroditi G.E.FLORINAS 4 5 17 15 0.800 2

9 GRE ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli L.O.VARIS 3 4 18 5 0.750 13

10 GRE PASSA Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 3 5 23 17 0.600 6

11 GRE CHATZINIKOLAOU
Emmeleia

A.O. PYLAIAS 3 5 18 17 0.600 1

12 GRE SIDIROPOULOU Kyriaki O.X.I.FLORINAS 3 5 22 22 0.600 0

13 GRE MORFIADAKI Emmanouilia G.E.FLORINAS 3 5 19 21 0.600 -2

14 GRE LIANTZAKI Markella
Paraskevi

O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 17 15 0.400 2

15 GRE MOUNTRICHA Olga A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2 5 21 21 0.400 0

16 GRE PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 5 17 17 0.400 0

17 GRE BAKALIOU Triantafyllia L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 5 20 22 0.400 -2

18 GRE KARRA Zoi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5

19 GRE KALOGEROPOULOU Erato
Vlasia

MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2 5 17 22 0.400 -5 T18

20 GRE PAPPA Emmeleia L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2 5 17 23 0.400 -6

21 GRE PANAGIOTIDOU Dimitra A.O. PYLAIAS 1 4 8 15 0.250 -7

22 GRE SOFIANOU Eliza L.X.THESSALONIKIS 1 4 10 18 0.250 -8

23 GRE NOTIDOU Flora O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 4 5 18 0.250 -13

24 GRE STEFANOPOULOU Eirini
Stavroula

L.O.VARIS 1 5 18 24 0.200 -6

25 GRE PERRI Maria Elvira IRIDA 1 5 7 21 0.200 -14

26 GRE SKENDERI Maria Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 1 5 7 23 0.200 -16

27 GRE MOSCHIDOU Georgia XIFOMACHOS 0 5 14 25 0.000 -11

28 GRE BAKALIOU Paraskevi L.X.THESSALONIKIS 0 5 11 23 0.000 -12

29 GRE DIMAKI Michaela THISEAS IRAKLIOU 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
MALLIDOU Eleni Maria
XIFOMACHOS

GRE  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sun 17:30

17
BAKALIOU Triantafyllia
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   5

16
PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   V 10

 

  Piste 2 Sun 17:30

9
ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

24
STEFANOPOULOU Eirini Stavroula
L.O.VARIS

GRE   7

 

  Piste 1 Sun 17:45

25
PERRI Maria Elvira
IRIDA

GRE   4

8
LAZARIDOU Afroditi
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

 

  Piste 3 Sun 17:30

5
KOKOLA Aikaterini
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

28
BAKALIOU Paraskevi
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   8

 

  Piste 4 Sun 17:30

21
PANAGIOTIDOU Dimitra
A.O. PYLAIAS

GRE   3

12
SIDIROPOULOU Kyriaki
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

 

  Piste 3 Sun 17:45

13
MORFIADAKI Emmanouilia
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   V 10

20
PAPPA Emmeleia
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   6

 

  Piste 4 Sun 17:45

29
DIMAKI Michaela
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   4

4
KANIADAKI Evangelia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

 

Piste 2 Sun 17:55

MALLIDOU Eleni Maria
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V 10

PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   3

R: PAPAVRAMIDIS Theodosis (GRE)

Piste 2 Sun 18:10

ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli
L.O.VARIS

GRE   V 10

LAZARIDOU Afroditi
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   2

R: PAPAVRAMIDIS Theodosis (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 17:55

KOKOLA Aikaterini
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

SIDIROPOULOU Kyriaki
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   8

R: DIMITRIOU Christos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 18:10

MORFIADAKI Emmanouilia
G.E.FLORINAS

GRE   5

KANIADAKI Evangelia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10

R: DIMITRIOU Christos (GRE)

Piste 3 Sun 18:30

MALLIDOU Eleni Maria
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V 10

ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli (9)
L.O.VARIS

GRE   1

Piste 3 Sun 18:45

KOKOLA Aikaterini
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   0

KANIADAKI Evangelia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   V 10
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3
MORAITI Anastasia
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sun 17:30

19
KALOGEROPOULOU Erato Vlasia
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE   V 10

14
LIANTZAKI Markella Paraskevi
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   8

 

  Piste 5 Sun 17:45

11
CHATZINIKOLAOU Emmeleia
A.O. PYLAIAS

GRE   V 10

22
SOFIANOU Eliza
L.X.THESSALONIKIS

GRE   5

 

  Piste 5 Sun 18:00

27
MOSCHIDOU Georgia
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   7

6
POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

 

  Piste 6 Sun 17:30

7
PAPAIOANNOU Ioanna
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION

GRE   V 10

26
SKENDERI Maria Nikoleta
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   7

  R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 17:45

23
NOTIDOU Flora
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   3

10
PASSA Eirini
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

  R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)

  Piste 6 Sun 18:00

15
MOUNTRICHA Olga
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

18
KARRA Zoi
O.X.I.FLORINAS

GRE   7

  R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
GKRESTA Maria
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE  

 

Piste 4 Sun 17:55

MORAITI Anastasia
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10

KALOGEROPOULOU Erato Vlasia (19)
MESOGEIOS RAFINAS

GRE   7

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 4 Sun 18:10

CHATZINIKOLAOU Emmeleia
A.O. PYLAIAS

GRE   8

POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

R: MARKOPOULOS Ioannis (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 17:55

PAPAIOANNOU Ioanna
AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION

GRE   7

PASSA Eirini
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)

Piste 5 Sun 18:10

MOUNTRICHA Olga
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   2

GKRESTA Maria
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10

R: PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris (GRE)

Piste 4 Sun 18:30

MORAITI Anastasia
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   7

POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   V 10

Piste 5 Sun 18:30

PASSA Eirini (10)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   0

GKRESTA Maria
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste

1
MALLIDOU Eleni Maria
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   V 10

4
KANIADAKI Evangelia
THISEAS IRAKLIOU

GRE   2

 

  Piste

3
POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet (6)
A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS

GRE   2

2
GKRESTA Maria
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10

 

Piste 5 Sun 16:00

MALLIDOU Eleni Maria
XIFOMACHOS

GRE   6

GKRESTA Maria
P.A.S. GIANNINA

GRE   V 10
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 GRE GKRESTA Maria P.A.S. GIANNINA 2013

2 GRE MALLIDOU Eleni Maria XIFOMACHOS 2013

3 GRE KANIADAKI Evangelia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2013

3 GRE POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2013

Table of 8

5 GRE MORAITI Anastasia P.A.S. GIANNINA 2014

6 GRE KOKOLA Aikaterini THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2012

7 GRE ATHANASOPOULOU Nefeli L.O.VARIS 2013

8 GRE PASSA Eirini A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2013

Table of 16

9 GRE PAPAIOANNOU Ioanna AKADIMIA XIFASKIAS PTOLEMAIDAS ORION 2013

10 GRE LAZARIDOU Afroditi G.E.FLORINAS 2013

11 GRE CHATZINIKOLAOU Emmeleia A.O. PYLAIAS 2014

12 GRE SIDIROPOULOU Kyriaki O.X.I.FLORINAS 2015

13 GRE MORFIADAKI Emmanouilia G.E.FLORINAS 2014

14 GRE MOUNTRICHA Olga A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2014

15 GRE PAPAVRAMIDOU Melina L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2013

16 GRE KALOGEROPOULOU Erato Vlasia MESOGEIOS RAFINAS 2014

Table of 32

17 GRE LIANTZAKI Markella Paraskevi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2013

18 GRE BAKALIOU Triantafyllia L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2014

19 GRE KARRA Zoi O.X.I.FLORINAS 2015

20 GRE PAPPA Emmeleia L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2015

21 GRE PANAGIOTIDOU Dimitra A.O. PYLAIAS 2013

22 GRE SOFIANOU Eliza L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2013

23 GRE NOTIDOU Flora O.X.I.FLORINAS 2013

24 GRE STEFANOPOULOU Eirini Stavroula L.O.VARIS 2013

25 GRE PERRI Maria Elvira IRIDA 2013

26 GRE SKENDERI Maria Nikoleta O.X.I.FLORINAS 2015

27 GRE MOSCHIDOU Georgia XIFOMACHOS 2015

28 GRE BAKALIOU Paraskevi L.X.THESSALONIKIS 2015

29 GRE DIMAKI Michaela THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2014
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsA B H I K Ref Vid Ass

GRE N DIMITRIOU Christos 1 2 3 0 0

PAPAVRAMIDIS Theodosis 1 2 3 0 0

N N PLYTA Rafaela-Maritsa-Iris 3 2 5 0 0

N NIKOLOPOULOS Dimitrios 1 1 0 0

MANOMENIDIS Ioannis 1 1 0 0

N MYRONIDOU SYMEONIDOU Athina 0 0 0

N N MARKOPOULOS Ioannis 1 2 3 0 0

B N N TSOKAS Asterios 0 0 0

N ZACHAROPOULOS Anastasios 0 0 0

9 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold GRE GKRESTA Maria P.A.S. GIANNINA 2013

Silver GRE MALLIDOU Eleni Maria XIFOMACHOS 2013

Bronze GRE KANIADAKI Evangelia THISEAS IRAKLIOU 2013

Bronze GRE POLYMENAKOU Angeliki Elisavet A.O.ARISTON PAIANIAS 2013


